RABWEB.COM  •  888-722-1000
The low-cost,
all-purpose floodlight.
PIP™—up to 30W of affordable LED light.
Specifications
UL Listing: Suitable for wet locations
IP Rating: Rated IP66, dust tight and protected against water ingress
LEDs: Surface mount LEDs

Ordering information
Weight: 1.7 lbs
PIP™ Floodlights
• Offered in 3 wattages:
 15W replaces 70W MH, 20W replaces
 100W MH and 30W replaces 150W MH
• DLC listed
• 60,000-hour LED lifespan
• 5-Year limited warranty
7 5/16”
185 mm
6.5”
165 mm
3 1/4”
81 mm
PIP15/D10  15W, 5000K, Bronze, 0-10V Dimming
PIP15W/D10  15W, 5000K, White, 0-10V Dimming
PIP15N/D10  15W, 4000K, Bronze, 0-10V Dimming
PIP15NW/D10  15W, 4000K, White, 0-10V Dimming
PIP15Y/D10  15W, 3000K, Bronze, 0-10V Dimming
PIP15YW/D10  15W, 3000K, White, 0-10V Dimming
PIP20/D10  20W, 5000K, Bronze, 0-10V Dimming
PIP20W/D10  20W, 5000K, White, 0-10V Dimming
PIP20N/D10  20W, 4000K, Bronze, 0-10V Dimming
PIP20NW/D10  20W, 4000K, White, 0-10V Dimming
PIP20Y/D10  20W, 3000K, Bronze, 0-10V Dimming
PIP20YW/D10  20W, 3000K, White, 0-10V Dimming
PIP30/D10  30W, 5000K, Bronze, 0-10V Dimming
PIP30W/D10  30W, 5000K, White, 0-10V Dimming
PIP30N/D10  30W, 4000K, Bronze, 0-10V Dimming
PIP30NW/D10  30W, 4000K, White, 0-10V Dimming
PIP30Y/D10  30W, 3000K, Bronze, 0-10V Dimming
PIP30YW/D10  30W, 3000K, White, 0-10V Dimming
Note: For optional 120-277V photocell, add suffix /PCU
(i.e. PIP30/D10/PCU)